VANS SKOR - AUTHENTIC VAN
DORIAN STARS STRIPES

Variant
34,5

38

38,5

40

40,5

41

Speedy Mike made for the
garage AB

Vastra vintergatan 25
70344 Orebro

Artikelnr EAN
VANS0901-34,5
VANS0901-38
VANS0901-38,5
VANS0901-40
VANS0901-40,5
VANS0901-41

Org.nr
556725-9725
VAT.nr
SE556725972501

Telefon
0702923021

Internet

sweetpoison.se

Epost
speedymike62@hotmail.com



